FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 22 August 2023 at 4:03 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 22 August 2023

4:00 PM - Sportsbet Loves Ballarat Handicap (1200m)
01 Heywood 2/1:11 7 6 Aug'22 33L 590 570 615 37 11 167 9 10.7 Freedman Cartwright 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Narrandera - Tuesday, 22 August 2023

5:15PM - NAUGHTIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)
11 Lace And Whiskey 2/1: 46 12 9 Mar '20 3.0L 64.0 655 56.0 -2.0 19.0 6 3.0 10.0 Brisbourne Beasley ™
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Vaal - Tuesday, 22 August 2023

7:45 PM - 4Racing Welcomes You Maiden Plate (1312m)
04 Charge Ahead 1.5 8 6 Jun'15 82L 57.0 57.0 1280 63.4 774 69 71.4 Matchett Marwing 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Roscommon - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

4:15 AM - Londis Roscommon Handicap (1633m)

02 Brains

4:45 AM - Connally's Red Mills Apprentice Maiden (2648m)

04 Dark Miss

5:15 AM - Sean Cleary Memorial Handicap (47-70) (2648m)

18 War Thunder

2/1:51

V1.2

4/2: 19

11

3

8

6

13

7

Dec'18

Oct '11

Aug '16

7.2L 60.0 62.0
185L 59.0 59.0

132L 540 56.0
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Wt
Now

142.0

138.0

125.0

Fred
Factor

725

79.9

70.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

89.5

95.9

85.0

BLP

78

92

76

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

835 McNamara King

82.9 Comer

78.0 Ryan

Cleary

2

Age

G

4F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Taupo - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

11:07 AM - Reliable Man@westbury Stud Mdn (1800m)

06 Wolf Moon 3/2:4 1 6 Apr 21
12:17 PM - Te Akau's Season (Bm65) (1300m)

03 Dimaggio 2/1: 10 3 16 Jun 20
1:29 PM - Noverre @ Waikato Stud (Bm75) (1200m)

06 Keats 71122 5 6 Feb'23
2:04 PM - Poverty Bay Turf Club 3yo C& G (1100m)

08 Paragon 4/2:2 4 2 Dec'17
2:39 PM - Taupo Pak N Save 3yo F (1100m)

05 Quintessa 12/2:1 9 1 Apr'20

9.3L

11.8L

7.5L

3.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

58.5 58.5
57.0 57.0
535 54.0
57.0 57.0
56.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.5

56.0

Fred
Factor

9.3

13.0

9.8

2.7

0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.3

320

20.8

8.7

104

BLP

15

28

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

103

16.0

14.8

6.7

9.4

Trainer

Cameron

Pike

Hale

Wellwood

Bergerson

Jockey

Grylls

Asano

Hashizume

Kennedy

Kennedy

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

1:25PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Perfect Proposal 5/1: 4 5 2 Oct '22 2.0L

01 Mexico 5/1:3 9 8 Oct '22 2.3L
2:35PM - MAGNUM & HELLMANN'SHANDICAP (1550m)

04 Amor Victorious 4/2: 6 2 1 Aug '23

03 Dimaggio 2/1: 37 3 7 Jun 20 2.8L

05 Baranof 5/1: 28 4 2 Feb 21 0.0L

08 Roseirro 2/1: 71 5 7 Jan '20 17

06 Bluff 'N' Bluster 4]2: 44 6 6 Jan'23 3.9L
3:10 PM - PKF SYDNEY HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Cheerful Legend 2/1: 20 1 12 Feb 23 6.2L
3:45PM - PKF GLOBAL HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Different Strokes 2/1: 14 4 7 Oct 21 24L

03 Mission Value 111 5 9 Dec'20 4.5L

12 Bluff 'N' Bluster 4/2: 7 6 Jan '23 39L
4:20PM - PKF NEWCASTLE HANDICAP (1150m)

04 Pink Baroque 2/1: 10 2 7 Dec 22 4.0L

03 Smokeshow 2/1: 10 12 5 Jan '23 2.6L
4:55PM - MICROPHONE @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Debussy 2/1: 15 5 2 Apr 21 0.2L

09 Disneck 2/11:7 6 12 Nov 22  35.6L

06 Markwell Dreamer  2/1: 29 8 6 Jan '22 21L

02 MissJay Fox 5/3: 38 10 11 Jul '23 8.1L

55.0
56.5

56.0
59.5
56.5
57.0
54.5

60.5

58.5
60.5
54.5

55.5
59.0

60.0
56.5
62.0
59.5

Win
Wt

57.0
545

57.5
575
59.0
58.0

56.5

57.0

58.0

575
575

56.5
56.5
59.5
55.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.0

59.0
60.0

58.0
59.5

58.0
59.0

58.0
55.5
575
61.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
59 10
35 10
23 0
16
24
0.9
94 7
38 6
0.8
-1.0
-35.7 7
75 7
14 7
-4.1
34.8 8
-3.3
58 1

Form BLP Vaue

Score

12.9
20.5

53
116

12.9
21.4

16.8

118
13.0
-22.7

16.5
184

29
52.8
10.7
26.8

2.0
39.7

121

7.3

Emerg
Factor

10.9
125

4.8

-28.7

9.5
134

0.9
40.8

158

Trainer

Bott
Freedman

Baker
Waugh
Thompson
Robinson
Coyle

Doyle

Waugh
Pride
Coyle

Waller
Seib

Ball
Baker
Burges
Baker

Jockey

Clark
Rawiller

McDonad
Rawiller
Parr

King
Schiller

Osmond

Rawiller
Schiller

McDonad
Parr

Buckley
King
Collett
Stanley

Age

3F
3C

4G
7G
5G
9G
G

5G

6G
5G

am
5M

5G
3G
6G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

L adbrokes Park Lakeside - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge Handicap (1500m)

10 Fatigues 2/1: 20 9 6 Aug 20 7.7L 56.0 575 58.0 10.4
2:45PM - Royal Meeting Early 2Y O Speed (1400m)

02 InHer Stride 3/1: 16 1 13 Feb'23 7.8L 58.0 57.0 595 82 5

01 Awapuni Princess 4/2: 24 4 1 Jul 21 59.0 60.0 0.8
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club Handicap (2100m)

06 Fearentless 2/2:12 4 5 Apr'22  94L 580 620 585 12.9

01 Plucky Pirouette 2/1: 22 5 3 Nov'21  25L 595 62.0 615 59

03 Look Sharpish 6/2: 37 8 2 Feb'20 45L 585 595 605 6.8
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Yard Comments Handicap (1200m)

08 Zimowy 2/1:33 8 10 Aug'22 81L 565 625 595 15.1 12

02 Kooled 2/1: 25 9 12 Jul'22 73L 580 585 610 10.1
5:05PM - Stow Storage Solutions Handicap (1300m)

02 Boldinho 1/1: 13 13 8 Nov'21  33L 565 565 62.0 7.6
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Form BLP Vaue

Score

25.4

222
5.8

219
13.9
16.8

331
311

28.6

16

21

17

25
22

15

Emerg
Factor

19.4

9.2
48

16.9
10.9
14.8

231
191

20.6

Trainer

Laming

Salanitri
Bedggood

Preusker
Dabernig
Corstens

Keys
Brisbourne

Eustace

Jockey

Williams

Lafferty
Pinn

Gaudray
Mott
Kah

Hefel
Edgley

Gaudray

Age

5M
6M

5M
6M
™

8M
5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

2:18 PM - HIGGINS COATINGS QTIS Class 6 Plate (4YO only QTIS bonuses applicable) (1000m)

08 Burnish Gold 4/2: 14 2 12 Mar'23 16.1L 59.0 55.0

01 Gemelon Bolt 2/1: 24 5 7 Feb'21 6.1L 625 56.0

04 Kingston's Here 4/2: 17 6 6 Jan '22 55L 545 59.0

07 Jemeldi 7/2: 20 7 3 Feb '22 0.8L 54.0 55.5
3:28 PM - SCTC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1800m)

07 Sheza Firecracker 2/1:22 1 1 Aug 23 58.5

02 Holstein 2/1: 23 3 1 Aug '23 58.5

03 Intuition 11/4: 68 12 11 Jun'19 59L 57.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

54.0
59.0
57.5
56.0

59.0
61.0
61.0

Fred Months

Factor

-1.7
113
35

0.4
19
7.9

Idle

4

Form
Score

232
10.3
233
135

24

309

BLP

21

17

[y

18

Value

4.7

Emerg
Factor

112

33
17.3
10.5

14

199

Trainer

Lipp
Anderson
Kendrick
Button

Birchley
Dunn
Goldman

Jockey

Plessis
Wheeler
Huxtable
Thompson

Wheeler
Mallyon
Graham

Age

am
5G
6G
4G

5M
5G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

3:35PM - Carlton Draught Murray Bridge Gold Cup Benchmark 56 Handicap (900m)

03 Madam Furphy 2/1:29 9 1 Jun ‘21 57.5 59.5 16
13 Rock Hard 4/2: 64 10 1 Jan 21 54.0 56.0 1.6
08 Chevite 2/1: 43 1 9 Aug'l8 112L 605 600 575 85
10 Rizski 6/3: 64 14 2 Jan'19 04L 560 575 565 20
4:10 PM - Fred Vella Tyre & Crash Repair Benchmark 60 Handicap (2000m)
02 Six Foot Song 2/1:24 8 5 Oct'22  27L 600 570 620 1.9
14 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 36 10 1 Apr 20 54.0 55.0 0.8
03 Lomax 2/1: 43 1 4 Apr'23  23L 595 570 615 1.9
08 Aussie Sojourn 2/1: 42 16 1 Jun 22 58.5 57.0 -1.2
4:45 PM - Dutton's Easy To Do Business With Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)
08 Pretty Reliable 2/1:8 4 14 Oct'22 159L 55.0 55.0 585 18.6
04 Commander Meroo 2/1:8 7 4 Sep '22 09L 555 580 59.0 56
5:20 PM - Northpoint Murraylands Rating O - 58 Handicap (1600m)
04 Enlist 2/1:39 8 5 Oct 21 59L 60.0 585 585 3.6
15 NanaDulce 2/1:31 13 11 Sep'22 64L 565 600 540 7.2
08 Seafaring 2/1:31 15 12 Dec'22 53L 540 590 575 11.9
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

11

11

Form BLP Vaue

Score

11.6
12.6
285
18.0

14.9
118
16.9
158

36.6
16.6

16.6
31.2
38.9

17

o U o

32

18
23

10.2

Emerg
Factor

10.6
116
195
16.0

9.9
10.8
129
148

22.6
12.6

116
20.2
26.9

Trainer

Bush
Cozamanis
McClean
Sweeney

Macmillan
Frew

Day
McClean

Alexander
Macmillan

Seyers
Day
Lynch

Jockey

Atkinson
Price
Milnes
Jones

Milnes
Potter
Payne
Voorham

Holder
Neindorf

Opperman
Fawke
Payne

Age

5M
8G
8G
8G

5G
™
G
™

am
G

6M
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

5:35PM - TABTOUCH - HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Agent Jay 2/1: 39 1 5 Jul '21 1.7L 58.0 56.0 58.0

05 Juicing Carrots 5/3: 106 6 8 Jan 21 8.7L 58.0 57.0 58.0

12 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 63 9 10 Mar'19 125L 54.0 57.0 550

01 Sentimental Friend 3/2:29 10 10 Dec'21 123L 585 575 595

03 Agass 6/3: 50 11 5 Dec '20 22L 57.0 540 58.0

09 Arracity 2/1: 35 12 7 Apr'22  39L 550 570 555
6:10 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Vevinsky v1:21 4 9 Feb'22 44L 595 57.0 60.0

11 Dadirra 2/1: 24 5 9 Nov '22 8.7L 56.5 60.5 555
6:45 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1650m)

11 Jarman 4]2: 49 3 5 Oct 21 45L 550 605 545
7:22PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (2200m)

01 Olden 2/1: 42 6 4 Jul 22 3.0L 59.0 565 60.0
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Fred
Factor

0.2
7.9
156
123

5.8

29
11.0

8.4

18

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue

Score

6.2
219
323

16.6
24.8

15.9
25.0

16.4

118

15
25
22

12

11
19

13

Emerg
Factor

12

139
24.6
223
116
17.8

6.9
16.0

11.4

7.8

Trainer

Lewthwait
e

Reid
Popescu
Pisconeri
Hyde
White

Harrison
Kerdey

Jones

O'Connor

Jockey

Turner

Staples
Poy
Parnham
Fiore
Parnham

Louis
Knuckey

Corver

Dyson

Age

G

11G
9G
9G
8G
™

5G
5M

8G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Scottsville - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

8:40 PM - Open A tabGOL D Account - 031 314 1874 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1531m)

04 Freedom Square 2/1:5 4 2 May'22 03L 60.0 57.0 1320
11:00 PM - Online Form Guide www.gallop.co.za Mr 98 Handicap (1094m)

01 Rulership 10/4: 13 1 5 Jan'19 22L 540 59.0 130.0

05 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 18 5 10 Ma'ls 68L 590 590 1200
11:35 PM - Gold Circle Racing YouTube Channel Fm 66 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)

02 TizMagic 11:15 2 7 Oct'21  32L 520 540 1200
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Fred Months

Factor

53.9

65.2
54.1

57.6

Idle

Form
Score

59.9

71.2
69.1

66.6

BLP

55

70

Vaue Emerg
Factor

57.9

66.2
59.1

59.6

Trainer

Tarry

Miller
Puller

Tarry

Jockey

Khumalo

Godden
Mgudiwa

Khumalo

Age

4F

4G
5G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

York - Wednesday, 23 August 2023

10:50 PM - Sky Bet And Symphony Group Handicap (Heritage Handicap) (1189m)

09 Bergerac 12/6: 27 10 12 Jun'19  135L 59.0 59.0 123.0
11:25 PM - Tattersalls Acomb Stakes (Group 3) (1540m)
04 Hot Fuss 11:3 3 1 Sep'17 60.0 129.0
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Fred
Factor

63.2

53.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

85.2

57.6

BLP Vaue

75

Emerg Trainer
Factor

73.2 Ryan

56.6 Dascombe

Jockey

Callan

Kingscote

Age

5G

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scottsville - Thursday, 24 August 2023

12:50 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 76 Handicap (1750m)
10 Iron Will 2/1: 17 10 5 Jul '23 48L 57.0 59.0 133.0 65.4 0 804 70 75.4 Wright Lihaba 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

York - Thursday, 24 August 2023

1:10 AM - Sky Bet StayersHandicap (Heritage Handicap) (3576m)
07 LaPulga 3/2:18 11 10 Jun'20 37.8L 56.0 60.0 129.0 97.6 118.6 107 108.6 Johnston Hart 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Carlide - Thursday, 24 August 2023

1:20 AM - Hellvellyn Handicap (1515m)
07 Detective 12/4: 34 3 3 Sep'16 0.8L 58.0 580 127.0 54.4 604 57 57.4 Sayer Mulrennan  7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 24 August 2023

5:52 AM - Unibet Support Safer Gambling Handicap (1760m)
09 Exquisite Beauty 2/11: 4 8 9 Dec'19 6.8L 60.0 62.0 133.0 65.0 820 74 73.0 Jarvis Davies 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warwick - Thursday, 24 August 2023

12:55PM - GILLOTT CONSTRUCTIONS Class 5 Handicap (1500m)

01 Ostermeier

2/1: 25

2

10

Apr 22

6.3L 55.5 54.5

2:45PM - ENSBEY ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap (1350m)

06 Koruto

2/1: 22

11

2

May 21

0.4L 55.0 54.0

Wt
Now

59.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

8.3

20

Months
Idle

4:35PM - WARWICK QLD AMBULANCE SERVICE RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap (1350m)

04 Mountbatten

2/1: 52

19

8

Mar '20

84L 645 59.0
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57.5

-1.3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
203 18 10.3
15.0 3 13.0

25.7 6 33 177

Trainer

Sweeney

Dougall

Rice

Jockey

Lang

Zechner

Y oshida

Age

6G

6G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Thursday, 24 August 2023

1:22 PM - Vale Lorraine Anderton (Bm75) (1200m)

06 Deploy 28/11:11 7 9 May'19 111L 510 620 545 224
1:57 PM - R'course Htl& Motor L odge-Bm65 (1200m)
10 Sdfie 4/3: 97 9 6 Oct '15 6.2L 60.0 56.0 575 11
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

384

16.1

BLP Vaue

31

Emerg Trainer
Factor

29.4 Williams

10.1 Robertson

Jockey

Murray

Jogoo

Age

aM

11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Thursday, 24 August 2023

1:30 PM - Stables Plus Maiden Plate (1400m)

08 Gangitano 11:4 5 3 Nov '22 4.0L 60.0 580 57.0 0.1 8 8.1
3:30 PM - Race Day Medical Pty Ltd BM 64 Hcp (1200m)

01 Air Defence 1/1:37 3 11 Mar '21 7.6L 58.0 57.0 60.5 8.8 228
4:30 PM - Hyland Sportswear BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 31 9 9 Apr 21 41L 595 595 61.0 53 233
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BLP

19

14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

51 Yagi

11.8 Fliedner

14.3 Sadler

Jockey

Dee

Rawiller

Clarke

Age

3C

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gosford - Thursday, 24 August 2023

1:50 PM - SCAPE PROPERTIES MAIDEN HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Mexico 5/1:3 8 8 Oct '22 23L 565 545 60.5 3.9
2:25PM - AIRPAK SHEETMETAL MIDWAY BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Socrates 4/2: 33 5 2 Oct '22 09L 56.5 565 57.0 13
3:05PM - THOMASPAINTING BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (2100m)

08 Celestial Fury 2/1:22 2 2 Jun ‘21 0.7L 57.0 570 57.0 0.7
3:40 PM - SKILLION POOLSF&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

09 Mosht Up 2/1: 98 7 2 Feb'22 0.2L 64.0 610 56.0 -8.3
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Months
Idle

10

10

Form
Score

199

8.3

47

0.7

BLP

11

Value

16.3

Emerg
Factor

119

6.3

2.6

-1.3

Trainer

Freedman

Ponsonby

Doyle

Schofield

Jockey

McDonad

Gibbons

Bell

Owen

Age

3C

6G

5G

8M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 24 August 2023

3:27 PM - 1929 CUP WINNER - GREY LABEL MAIDEN (1100m)

03 Makar Pindari

3/1:7

2

4

Feb 23

1.1L 555 575

5:52 PM - 1981 CUP WINNER — SCARLET THREAD HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Romancing TheRock 2/1: 14

7:10PM - AVON VALLEY STOCKFEED AND LANDSCAPING SUPPLIESKIDSBIG DAY OUT —SUNDAY 1 OCTOBER HANDICAP (1100m)

11 Horizon

2/1: 33

5

9

6

6

Mar '23

Dec'19

39L 585 59.0

27L 545 59.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.0

54.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
30 6
4.7 4

6.6

Form BLP Vaue

Score

9.0

15.7

216

10

12

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.0 Miller

9.7 Williams

15.6 Carige

Jockey

Watson

Azzopardi

Turner

Age

aM

8G
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